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A.C.

SEE ABOVE

A4 NTS mm. A

22.05.27.9050.0.E

UL94

SEE ABOVE

SEE ABOVE

FLAGE CABLE GLANDS

PROTECTION INDEX IP 65
WORKING TEMPERATURE -20°C....+125°C

9050FA019005

9050FA117035

colorP/N
9005

7035

5    20mm

DIM. TOL.
5mm DOWN 0.2

0.3
0.4
0.5
0.8

100mm UP 1.0

20   40mm
40    60mm

60    100mm

Fiberglass/Polypropylene/TPE 

EN 60529:1991 + A1TEST STANDARD:
EN 60670-1:2005+A1:2013

214,0

90
,0

9,
0


